FAMILY OWNED AND OPERATED
FOR 30 YEARS

100% Family-Owned & Operate

proudly

Pizzas

2 LARGE CHEESE PIZZAS

1 LARGE PIZZA + 10 WINGS

2 LARGE CHEESE + 20 WINGS
FAMOUS GRANDMOTHER PIZZA + 10 WINGS
SICILIAN PIZZA

d and

doing our part to keep your dinner

tab as low as possible!

$29.99
$27.99
$49.99
$29.99
$22.99

Sandwiches

- 3 CHEESESTEAKS + FREE 2 LITER

3 CHICKEN CHEESESTEAKS + FREE 2 LITER
3 ITALIAN SUBS + FREE 2 LITER
3 BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESESTEAKS + FREE 2 LITER

ANY 5 SANDWICHES + FREE 2 LITER

Appelizers

FAMOUS BOBBY STYLE WINGS!
] 10=$15.99 20=$27.99 30=$41.99 50 = $63.99

[ ———

CRINKLE-CUT FRENCH FRIES
CRINKLE-CUT CHEESE FRIES
BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS
MEGA FRIES

MOZZARELLA STICKS
CHICKEN FINGER COMBO
CHEESESTEAK EGG ROLLS
BROCCOLI & CHEDDAR BITES
SHRIMP COMBO WITH FRIES

$6.99
$8.99
$8.99
$11.99
$9.49
$14.99
$11.99
$8.99
$14.99

$39.99
$39.99
$39.99
$39.99
$64.99

——————————————
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Expires 12/31/26.

Prices subject to change
without notice.
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DELIVERY

Please Tip The Driver

from West Deptford, Woodbury, Woodbury { iy -
Heights, Paulsboro, National Park, and | gy | Al

surrounding areas!

Expires 12/31/26.

Prices subject to change
without notice.

Celebrating 30 years serving
Gloucester County

FREE
DELIVERY

Please Tip The Driver

Expires 12/31/26.

Prices subject to change
without notice.

Bt Sellers

SPECIALTY MENU

THE ENZO $14.99
e 1+ Chicken Cutlet, Basil Pesto, Roasted Red Peppers & Provolone, Served Toasted
PIZZA STEAK $14.99
e Philly Cheesesteak with Pizza Sauce, Mozzarella & Parmesan Cheese, Chopped & Mixed,
_-% Served Toasted
FREE THE EAGLE PRICE VARIES BASED ON SIZE

Please Tip The Driver

MARGHERITA PRICE VARIES BASED ON SIZE

Expires 12/31/26. ; i ¢
Pizza with Marinara Sauce & Fresh Mozzarella

Prices subject to change
without notice.

THE COWBOY PRICE VARIES BASED ON SIZE
Pizza with Mike’s Hot Honey, Pepperoni, & Ranch, Served Red

DELIVERY ' Pizza with Philly Cheesesteak, Served White or Red

R +  CHICKEN CUTLET & VODKA SAUCE PRICE VARIES BASED ON SIZE
Pizza with Fried Chicken Cutlet, Vodka Sauce, & Mozzarella Cheese

EL GRINGO TACOS $12.99
Crispy Chicken Cutlets, Cheese, Pico de Gallo, Cilantro,
Served with Verde Sauce, Guacamole Sauce, and Chipotle Sauce

FREE
DELIVERY @' TACOS AL PASTOR $12.99

Please Tip The Driver Marinated Pork, Pineapples, Cilantro & Onions

Expires 12/31/26.

Prices subject to change
without notice.

CHICKEN CUTLET PARMIGIANA DINNER $20.99
Served with Pasta, Small Salad, and Garlic Bread

PENNE ALLA VODKA WITH SAUSAGE $19.99
Served with Pasta, Small Salad, and Garlic Bread

______________



