

100% Family-Owned & Operated and proudly doing our part to keep your dinner tab as low as possible!

### Pizzas

2 LARGE CHEESE PIZZAS	\$29.99
1 LARGE PIZZA + 10 WINGS	\$27.99
2 LARGE CHEESE + 20 WINGS	\$49.99
FAMOUS GRANDMOTHER PIZZA + 10 WINGS	\$29.99
SICILIAN PIZZA	\$22.99

3 CHEESESTEAKS + FREE 2 LITER



\$39.99



## Sandwiches

3 CHICKEN CHEESESTEAKS + FREE 2 LITER	\$39.99
3 ITALIAN SUBS + FREE 2 LITER	\$39.99
3 BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESESTEAKS + FREE 2 LITER	\$39.99
ANY 5 SANDWICHES + FREE 2 LITER	\$64.99

## Appetizers

#### FAMOUS BOBBY STYLE WINGS! 10 = \$15.99 20 = \$27.99 30 = \$41.99 50 = \$63.99

CRINKLE-CUT FRENCH FRIES	\$6.99
CRINKLE-CUT CHEESE FRIES	\$8.99
BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS	\$8.99
MEGA FRIES	\$11.99
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$9.49
CHICKEN FINGER COMBO	\$14.99
CHEESESTEAK EGG ROLLS	\$11.99
BROCCOLI & CHEDDAR BITES	\$8.99
SHRIMP COMBO WITH FRIES	\$14.99



# FREE DELIVERY Please Tip The Driver

Expires 12/31/26.
Prices subject to change without notice.



Expires 12/31/26.
Prices subject to change without notice.



Expires 12/31/26.
Prices subject to change without notice.



Expires 12/31/26.
Prices subject to change without notice.



Expires 12/31/26.
Prices subject to change without notice.



Expires 12/31/26.
Prices subject to change



Expires 12/31/26.

Prices subject to change without notice.



Expires 12/31/26.
Prices subject to change without notice.

Thank you to our loyal friends and families from West Deptford, Woodbury, Woodbury Heights, Paulsboro, National Park, and surrounding areas!

Celebrating 30 years serving Gloucester County



# Best Sellers SPECIALTY MENU

THE ENZO \$14.99

Chicken Cutlet, Basil Pesto, Roasted Red Peppers & Provolone, Served Toasted

Pizza with Philly Cheesesteak, Served White or Red

PIZZA STEAK \$14.99

Philly Cheesesteak with Pizza Sauce, Mozzarella & Parmesan Cheese, Chopped & Mixed, Served Toasted

THE EAGLE PRICE VARIES BASED ON SIZE

MARGHERITA PRICE VARIES BASED ON SIZE

Pizza with Marinara Sauce & Fresh Mozzarella

THE COWBOY
Pizza with Mike's Hot Honey, Pepperoni, & Ranch, Served Red
Prize Waries Based on Size

CHICKEN CUTLET & VODKA SAUCE Pizza with Fried Chicken Cutlet, Vodka Sauce, & Mozzarella Cheese

EL GRINGO TACOS \$12.99

Crispy Chicken Cutlets, Cheese, Pico de Gallo, Cilantro, Served with Verde Sauce, Guacamole Sauce, and Chipotle Sauce

TACOS AL PASTOR \$12.99
Marinated Pork, Pineapples, Cilantro & Onions

Marmateu Fork, Fineappies, Chantro & Onions

CHICKEN CUTLET PARMIGIANA DINNER \$20.99
Served with Pasta, Small Salad, and Garlic Bread

PENNE ALLA VODKA WITH SAUSAGE \$19.99
Served with Pasta, Small Salad, and Garlic Bread